

Line Item #	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	Consensus Construction		AASAP Construction		Palmetto Corp. of Conway		Donald Richardson & Son			RH Moore Construction	
				Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	QTY BID	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	1	LS	Construction Staking	\$ 7,894.00	\$ 7,894.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	1	LS	Inlet Protection	\$ 7,351.00	\$ 7,351.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 10,000.00	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
3	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 5,639.00	\$ 5,639.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 44,700.00	\$ 44,700.00	\$ 2,000.00	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
4	1	LS	As-Built Survey	\$ 5,639.00	\$ 5,639.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
5	1	LS	Relocation, Removal & Reinstall of Obstructions (Fence, Sheds, Trees, ETC)	\$ 65,742.00	\$ 65,742.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	1	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
6	1	LS	Demolition Per Plan	\$ 1,894.00	\$ 1,894.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 51,000.00
7	1	LS	Proposed Fill over New Drain Pipe	\$ 138,146.00	\$ 138,146.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 67,500.00	1	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00
8	1	LS	Driveway Cut & Patch	\$ 14,209.00	\$ 14,209.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 93,720.00	1	\$ 93,720.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00
9	1	LS	Roadway Cut & Patch	\$ 39,962.00	\$ 39,962.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	1	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
10	69	Ea	Catch Basin (3' x 3')	\$ 3,093.00	\$ 213,465.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 241,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 165,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	70	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 210,450.00
11	7	Ea	Outfall with Rip Rap	\$ 669.71	\$ 4,688.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	7	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 13,300.00
12	1	LS	Finish Grading & Grassing	\$ 53,392.00	\$ 53,392.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
13	2475	LF	15" Reinf. Concrete Pipe	\$ 33.01	\$ 81,706.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 148,500.00	\$ 52.25	\$ 129,318.75	\$ 35.00	2480	\$ 86,800.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 220,275.00
14	2143	LF	18" Reinf. Concrete Pipe	\$ 42.73	\$ 91,564.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 139,295.00	\$ 55.50	\$ 118,936.50	\$ 38.00	2144	\$ 81,472.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 220,729.00
15	969	LF	24" Reinf. Concrete Pipe	\$ 64.40	\$ 62,407.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 67,830.00	\$ 70.45	\$ 68,266.05	\$ 54.00	976	\$ 52,704.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 120,156.00
16	2900	LF	Clean & Re-grade & Grassing of Existing Ditch	\$ 12.90	\$ 37,416.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 7.15	\$ 20,735.00	\$ 5.00	2900	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 87,000.00
17	66	Ea	Install Concrete Flumes	\$ 153.58	\$ 10,136.28	\$ 400.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 250.00	70	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 17,490.00
	1	LS	Additional Items	\$ 36,750.00	\$ 36,750.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00			\$ 35,142.50		\$ 35,142.50	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00
			<b>Total</b>		\$ 878,000.28		\$ 860,275.00		\$ 748,756.30		\$ 743,838.50		\$ 1,287,400.00	